Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
• 40MM & 50MM White nylon castors
• Double Ball Bearing centre
• Great weight capacity per castor
• Stylish looking black frame
• Applications, Filing cabinets, office furniture, shop
   displays etc
Capacity: 52 - 63KG per castor
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
PLATE
SIZE
HOLE CENTRES
MM
HOLE SIZE CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
SWIVEL PLATE CGLNNQ40S 40 22 60 x 43 48 x 30 6.5 52 60
SWIVEL PLATE/
BRAKE
CGLNNQ40STB 40 22 60 x 43 48 x 30 6.5 52 60
FIXED CGLNNQ40F 40 22 60 x 43 48 x 30 6.5 52 60
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
PLATE
SIZE
HOLE CENTRES
MM
HOLE SIZE CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
SWIVEL PLATE CGLNNQ50S 50 26 70 x 51 55 x 35 8.5 63 74
SWIVEL PLATE /
BRAKE
CGLNNQ50STB 50 26 70 x 51 55 x 35 8.5 63 74
FIXED CGLNNQ50F 50 26 70 x 51 55 x 35 8.5 63 74
40mm Nylon, Double Ball Bearing Centre
50mm Nylon, Double Ball Bearing Centre
Low Height Series
CGL SERIES  Double Ball Bearing Centre
40mm & 50mm